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Other Important Contacts:

Academic Supervisor Academic Supervisor

Special Education & Student Services Supervisor

Mr. Charles Brads Biotechnology

937-854-6380 Culinary Arts Mr. Jon McGreevey

cbrads@mvctc.com Dental Assisting 937-854-6267

Career Connections Health Occupations

Youth Connections Dr. Jaime Peaso Hospitality Services

937-854-6089 Medical Lab

jpeaso@mvctc.com Pre-Nursing Mrs. Natasha Norvell

Sports Medicine 937-854-6084

Mr. Ray Caruthers nnorvell@mvctc.com

937-854-6081

rcaruthers@mvctc.com

Mrs. Tracy Hetrick Ms. Olivia Newman

937-854-6355 937-854-6350

thetrick@mvctc.com onewman@mvctc.com

Auto Collision Business Ownership

Auto Services Mr. Blaine Heeter Computer Coding & Web Applications Mr. David Peltz

Automotive Technology 937-854-6358 Computer Networking & Cyber Security 937-854-6073

Aviation Maintenance Technician bheeter@mvctc.com Computer Repair & Technical Support dpeltz@mvctc.com

Criminal Justice Drones & GIS Technologies

Firefighter/EMS Media & Video Production

Pre-Engineering Mrs. Jessica Mumau Medical Office Management Mr. Ray Caruthers

Precision Machining 937-854-6351 Pre-Law & Legal Studies 937-854-6081

Robotics & Automation jmumau@mvctc.com Sports Management & Marketing rcaruthers@mvctc.com

Mr. Jeff Waugh Mrs. Abigail Kurtz

937-854-6270 937-854-6062

jwaugh@mvctc.com akurtz@mvctc.com

Mr. Jon McGreevey Mr. Blaine Heeter

937-854-6267 937-854-6358

Cosmetology jmcgreevey@mvctc.com Digital Design bheeter@mvctc.com

Early Childhood Education Graphic Commercial Art

Mrs. Natasha Norvell Graphic Commercial Photography Mrs. Jessica Mumau

937-854-6084 937-854-6351

nnorvell@mvctc.com jmumau@mvctc.com

Agriculture & Livestock Production Mr. David Peltz Architectural Design Mr. Blaine Heeter

Animal Care & Management 937-854-6073 Construction Carpentry 937-854-6358

Diesel Power Technologies dpeltz@mvctc.com Electrical Trades bheeter@mvctc.com

Natural Resouce Management Heating, Ventilation, & Air Conditioning

Retail Agriculture Services Mr. Dale Winner Heavy Equipment Operator Mr. Dale Winner

Veterinary Science 937-854-6079 Welding 937-854-6079

dwinner@mvctc.com dwinner@mvctc.com

Mrs. Taiya Woodall Mr. Jon Baumhauer

937-854-6068 937-854-6365

twoodall@mvctc.com jbaumhauer@mvctc.com

Mr. Charles Brads Dr. Jaime Peaso

937-854-6380 937-854-6089

cbrads@mvctc.com jpeaso@mvctc.com

Dr. Shalyn Leighner

937-529-2985

sleighner@mvctc.com

jmcgreevey@mvctc.com
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